Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/11/2023 08:00 AM | Install PO:

03/11/2023 05:00 PM | Event Date Shipping Address:

03/11/2023 11:58 PM | Strike Terranea Resort
PV Ballroom

Description

Cocktails - PV Terrace

Club & Lounge Chairs - Segovia - Accent Chair White

Sy
Beirut Ottoman - Ilvory Velvet
Dubai Sofa - White Boucle 8'L
L Montreal Coffee Table - Gold Leaf Rectangular
//--

Segovia Side Chair - White Velvet

Beirut Ottoman - Ilvory Velvet

Reception - PV Ballroom

Madrid Sofa Rounded - Off White Boucle

Dubai Club Chair - Off White Boucle

e Brussels Coffee Table - Gold Leaf

Stage Fronts - Boston - Mirror 6'x24"
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IN-0005743

A GOOD AFFAIR

1131 EAST MAIN STREET SUITE
200

TUSTIN, CA CA

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

(0114 Price Total
4 $260.00 T $1,040.00
3 $95.00 T $285.00
2 $450.00 T $900.00
2 $250.00 T $500.00
4 $200.00 T $800.00
3 $95.00 T $285.00
Total Cocktails - PV Terrace $3,810.00
2 $550.00 T $1,100.00
4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
2 $215.00 T $430.00
4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
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Description

Monaco Banquette - Straight White Channeled 6'L

\;;E/L Lyon Dining Table - Natural Wood

TBD Chairs
Monaco Dining Chair - All White
20 for Cocktail PV Terrace
70 for reception
Frankfurt Dining Chair - Boucle FLAT Top - Off White
chandelier
v Chandelier - Budapest - Crystal 80"
e 80"W X 83"H - 155Ib - 925 Watts
U
V] Chandelier - Budapest - Crystal 60"
N i 60"W X 63"H - 80Ib - 650 Watts
kL
Services

Installers: Install Day Of

Installers: Strike Midnight

Trucking: 24'L

Trucking: Fuel Surcharge
Accommodations: for (1) Night
Accommodations: Per Diem for (2) Days

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $300.00 T

1 $300.00 T

Total Reception - PV Ballroom

90 $25.00 T

100 $25.00 T

Total TBD Chairs

1 $1,600.00 T

4 $2,100.00 T

Total chandelier

6 $500.00
6 $400.00
3 $450.00 T
3 $65.00 T
3 $350.00
6 $148.00
1 $350.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$300.00

$300.00

$4,330.00

$2,250.00

$2,500.00

$4,750.00

$1,600.00

$8,400.00

$10,000.00

$3,000.00
$2,400.00
$1,350.00
$195.00
$1,050.00
$888.00

$350.00

$22,890.00
$9,233.00
$2,321.33
($0.00)
$34,444.33
($0.00)
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Balance: $34,444.33
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